
24106.1000.51100.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 SALARIES EXPENSE $1,607,577.00 $1,255,329.29 $1,255,329.29 $352,247.71 $365,990.81 ($13,743.10)$1,432,577.00 $175,000.00 -0.85%
24106.1000.51200.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 OVERTIME EXPENSE $0.00 $168.72 $168.72 ($168.72) $0.00 ($168.72)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
24106.1000.51300.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 ADDITIONAL COMPENSATION $200,000.00 $302.29 $302.29 $199,697.71 $0.00 $199,697.71$200,000.00 $0.00 99.85%
24106.1000.52111.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 EDUCATIONAL RETIREMENT $231,010.00 $175,761.53 $175,761.53 $55,248.47 $51,640.18 $3,608.29$231,010.00 $0.00 1.56%
24106.1000.52112.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 NMRHCA - RETIREE HEALTH $32,652.00 $24,842.74 $24,842.74 $7,809.26 $7,299.07 $510.19$32,652.00 $0.00 1.56%
24106.1000.52210.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 FICA PAYMENTS $101,220.00 $72,493.14 $72,493.14 $28,726.86 $21,062.80 $7,664.06$101,220.00 $0.00 7.57%
24106.1000.52220.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 MEDICARE PAYMENTS $23,672.00 $16,953.30 $16,953.30 $6,718.70 $4,925.79 $1,792.91$23,672.00 $0.00 7.57%
24106.1000.52311.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 HEALTH AND MEDICAL

PREMIUMS $160,108.00 $124,130.20 $124,130.20 $35,977.80 $36,442.46 ($464.66)$151,108.00 $9,000.00 -0.29%
24106.1000.52312.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 LIFE $2,635.00 $2,192.28 $2,192.28 $442.72 $691.64 ($248.92)$2,135.00 $500.00 -9.45%
24106.1000.52313.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 DENTAL $8,667.00 $5,408.21 $5,408.21 $3,258.79 $1,612.98 $1,645.81$8,667.00 $0.00 18.99%
24106.1000.52314.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 VISION $1,433.00 $713.75 $713.75 $719.25 $196.74 $522.51$1,433.00 $0.00 36.46%
24106.1000.52315.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 DISABILITY $1,575.00 $1,208.89 $1,208.89 $366.11 $345.46 $20.65$1,275.00 $300.00 1.31%
24106.1000.52500.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 UNEMPLOYMENT

COMPENSATION $1,228.00 $932.63 $932.63 $295.37 $271.07 $24.30$1,228.00 $0.00 1.98%
24106.1000.52710.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION

PREMIUM $43,759.00 $34,676.51 $34,676.51 $9,082.49 $10,076.16 ($993.67)$39,659.00 $4,100.00 -2.27%
24106.1000.52720.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION

EMPLOYERS FEE $369.00 $335.88 $335.88 $33.12 $108.10 ($74.98)$369.00 $0.00 -20.32%
24106.1000.53330.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT $35,000.00 $2,568.75 $2,568.75 $32,431.25 $7,777.14 $24,654.11$35,000.00 $0.00 70.44%
24106.1000.53414.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 OTHER SERVICES $10,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10,000.00 $0.00 $10,000.00$10,000.00 $0.00 100.00%
24106.1000.53711.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 OTHER CHARGES $20,500.00 $19,854.81 $19,854.81 $645.19 $150.00 $495.19$2,500.00 $18,000.00 2.42%
24106.1000.54311.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR

FURNITURE/FIXTURES/EQUIPME $1,000.00 $450.00 $450.00 $550.00 $1,317.76 ($767.76)$0.00 $1,000.00 -76.78%
24106.1000.55813.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 EMPLOYEE TRAVEL -

NON-TEACHERS $4,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,000.00 $680.00 $3,320.00$4,000.00 $0.00 83.00%
24106.1000.55817.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 STUDENT TRAVEL $150,000.00 $343.19 $343.19 $149,656.81 $50,000.00 $99,656.81$150,000.00 $0.00 66.44%
24106.1000.55818.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 OTHER TRAVEL-NON

EMPLOYEES $500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $500.00 $0.00 $500.00$500.00 $0.00 100.00%
24106.1000.55819.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 EMPLOYEE TRAVEL - TEACHERS $2,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,000.00 $0.00 $2,000.00$2,000.00 $0.00 100.00%
24106.1000.56113.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 SOFTWARE $26,000.00 $25,918.90 $25,918.90 $81.10 $15,779.90 ($15,698.80)$25,000.00 $1,000.00 -60.38%
24106.1000.56118.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND

MATERIALS $57,140.00 $29,572.59 $29,572.59 $27,567.41 $129,119.24 ($101,551.83)$47,140.00 $10,000.00 -177.72%
24106.1000.57331.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 FIXED ASSETS MORE THAN

$5,000 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,392.00 ($6,392.00)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
24106.1000.57332.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS $25,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25,000.00 $12,206.66 $12,793.34$25,000.00 $0.00 51.17%

Function:  INSTRUCTION - 1000 $2,528,145.00 $218,900.00 $2,747,045.00 $1,794,157.60 $1,794,157.60 $952,887.40 $724,085.96 $228,801.44 8.33%

24106.2100.51100.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 SALARIES EXPENSE $357,715.00 $263,405.92 $263,405.92 $94,309.08 $70,954.25 $23,354.83$357,715.00 $0.00 6.53%
24106.2100.51300.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 ADDITIONAL COMPENSATION $100,000.00 $19,760.00 $19,760.00 $80,240.00 $0.00 $80,240.00$100,000.00 $0.00 80.24%
24106.2100.52111.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 EDUCATIONAL RETIREMENT $64,768.00 $40,059.58 $40,059.58 $24,708.42 $10,040.09 $14,668.33$64,768.00 $0.00 22.65%
24106.2100.52112.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 NMRHCA - RETIREE HEALTH $9,154.00 $5,662.05 $5,662.05 $3,491.95 $1,419.08 $2,072.87$9,154.00 $0.00 22.64%
24106.2100.52210.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 FICA PAYMENTS $28,378.00 $16,431.55 $16,431.55 $11,946.45 $4,120.81 $7,825.64$28,378.00 $0.00 27.58%
24106.2100.52220.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 MEDICARE PAYMENTS $6,637.00 $3,844.83 $3,844.83 $2,792.17 $963.72 $1,828.45$6,637.00 $0.00 27.55%
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24106.2100.52311.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 HEALTH AND MEDICAL
PREMIUMS $37,732.00 $24,320.06 $24,320.06 $13,411.94 $5,938.13 $7,473.81$37,732.00 $0.00 19.81%

24106.2100.52312.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 LIFE $533.00 $305.74 $305.74 $227.26 $86.40 $140.86$533.00 $0.00 26.43%
24106.2100.52313.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 DENTAL $2,164.00 $1,327.09 $1,327.09 $836.91 $370.37 $466.54$2,164.00 $0.00 21.56%
24106.2100.52314.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 VISION $358.00 $150.99 $150.99 $207.01 $46.73 $160.28$358.00 $0.00 44.77%
24106.2100.52315.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 DISABILITY $318.00 $188.44 $188.44 $129.56 $48.75 $80.81$318.00 $0.00 25.41%
24106.2100.52500.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 UNEMPLOYMENT

COMPENSATION $307.00 $210.07 $210.07 $96.93 $52.64 $44.29$307.00 $0.00 14.43%
24106.2100.52710.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION

PREMIUM $9,903.00 $7,817.78 $7,817.78 $2,085.22 $1,958.91 $126.31$9,903.00 $0.00 1.28%
24106.2100.52720.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION

EMPLOYERS FEE $69.00 $43.93 $43.93 $25.07 $14.51 $10.56$49.00 $20.00 15.30%
24106.2100.53330.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT $5,500.00 $5,320.91 $5,320.91 $179.09 $0.00 $179.09$5,000.00 $500.00 3.26%
24106.2100.53414.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 OTHER SERVICES $3,000.00 $4,078.00 $4,078.00 ($1,078.00) $1,200.00 ($2,278.00)$500.00 $2,500.00 -75.93%
24106.2100.53711.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 OTHER CHARGES $2,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,000.00 $0.00 $2,000.00$2,000.00 $0.00 100.00%
24106.2100.54311.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR

FURNITURE/FIXTURES/EQUIPME $20,000.00 $16,270.70 $16,270.70 $3,729.30 $3,254.14 $475.16$10,000.00 $10,000.00 2.38%
24106.2100.55813.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 EMPLOYEE TRAVEL -

NON-TEACHERS $5,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,000.00 $900.00 $4,100.00$5,000.00 $0.00 82.00%
24106.2100.56113.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 SOFTWARE $20,200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $20,200.00 $0.00 $20,200.00$10,000.00 $10,200.00 100.00%
24106.2100.56118.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND

MATERIALS $33,000.00 $2,464.85 $2,464.85 $30,535.15 $2,529.41 $28,005.74$15,000.00 $18,000.00 84.87%
24106.2100.57332.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS $110,000.00 $9,870.00 $9,870.00 $100,130.00 $34,615.80 $65,514.20$10,000.00 $100,000.00 59.56%

Function:  SUPPORT SERVICES-STUDENTS - 2100 $675,516.00 $141,220.00 $816,736.00 $421,532.49 $421,532.49 $395,203.51 $138,513.74 $256,689.77 31.43%

24106.2200.51100.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 SALARIES EXPENSE $357,029.00 $153,822.38 $153,822.38 $203,206.62 $32,164.52 $171,042.10$357,029.00 $0.00 47.91%
24106.2200.52111.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 EDUCATIONAL RETIREMENT $50,520.00 $19,034.91 $19,034.91 $31,485.09 $4,005.08 $27,480.01$50,520.00 $0.00 54.39%
24106.2200.52112.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 NMRHCA - RETIREE HEALTH $7,141.00 $2,690.81 $2,690.81 $4,450.19 $566.18 $3,884.01$7,141.00 $0.00 54.39%
24106.2200.52210.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 FICA PAYMENTS $22,136.00 $8,852.60 $8,852.60 $13,283.40 $1,841.84 $11,441.56$22,136.00 $0.00 51.69%
24106.2200.52220.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 MEDICARE PAYMENTS $5,177.00 $2,070.47 $2,070.47 $3,106.53 $430.78 $2,675.75$5,177.00 $0.00 51.69%
24106.2200.52311.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 HEALTH AND MEDICAL

PREMIUMS $37,659.00 $12,813.14 $12,813.14 $24,845.86 $2,811.87 $22,033.99$37,659.00 $0.00 58.51%
24106.2200.52312.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 LIFE $532.00 $280.94 $280.94 $251.06 $60.57 $190.49$532.00 $0.00 35.81%
24106.2200.52313.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 DENTAL $2,160.00 $1,408.27 $1,408.27 $751.73 $289.89 $461.84$2,160.00 $0.00 21.38%
24106.2200.52314.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 VISION $357.00 $137.44 $137.44 $219.56 $29.29 $190.27$357.00 $0.00 53.30%
24106.2200.52315.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 DISABILITY $318.00 $0.00 $0.00 $318.00 $0.00 $318.00$318.00 $0.00 100.00%
24106.2200.52500.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 UNEMPLOYMENT

COMPENSATION $306.00 $113.83 $113.83 $192.17 $23.80 $168.37$306.00 $0.00 55.02%
24106.2200.52710.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION

PREMIUM $9,884.00 $4,247.09 $4,247.09 $5,636.91 $888.05 $4,748.86$9,884.00 $0.00 48.05%
24106.2200.52720.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION

EMPLOYERS FEE $63.00 $38.16 $38.16 $24.84 $12.72 $12.12$63.00 $0.00 19.24%
24106.2200.53330.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT $1,000.00 $400.00 $400.00 $600.00 $0.00 $600.00$1,000.00 $0.00 60.00%
24106.2200.53414.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 OTHER SERVICES $500.00 $33.58 $33.58 $466.42 $66.42 $400.00$500.00 $0.00 80.00%
24106.2200.53711.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 OTHER CHARGES $500.00 $200.65 $200.65 $299.35 $747.43 ($448.08)$500.00 $0.00 -89.62%
24106.2200.54311.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR

FURNITURE/FIXTURES/EQUIPME $1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 $1,000.00$1,000.00 $0.00 100.00%

Gadsden Independent Schools

Account Number

COMPLIANCE - Expen-Fed Grants-SUMMARY 7/1/2020From Date:
Fiscal Year:   2020-2021

5/31/2021To Date:

GL Budget Current YTD Balance Encumbrance Budget BalAdjustmentsBudget % Rem

Print accounts with zero balanceInclude pre encumbrance

Description

Filter Encumbrance Detail by Date Range
Exclude inactive accounts with zero balance

Printed: 05/06/2021 8:52:52 AM rptGLGenRptwBudgetAdjReport: 2021.1.11 Page: 2



24106.2200.55813.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 EMPLOYEE TRAVEL -
NON-TEACHERS $1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 $1,000.00$1,000.00 $0.00 100.00%

24106.2200.56113.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 SOFTWARE $50,000.00 $48,765.50 $48,765.50 $1,234.50 $8,158.00 ($6,923.50)$50,000.00 $0.00 -13.85%
24106.2200.56118.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND

MATERIALS $5,000.00 $2,839.33 $2,839.33 $2,160.67 $1,300.34 $860.33$5,000.00 $0.00 17.21%
24106.2200.57332.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS $5,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,000.00 $1,730.79 $3,269.21$5,000.00 $0.00 65.38%

Function:  SUPPORT SERVICES-INSTRUCTION - 2200 $557,282.00 $0.00 $557,282.00 $257,749.10 $257,749.10 $299,532.90 $55,127.57 $244,405.33 43.86%

24106.2300.53713.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 INDIRECT COSTS $103,890.00 $62,520.19 $62,520.19 $41,369.81 $0.00 $41,369.81$94,851.00 $9,039.00 39.82%
Function:  SUPPORT SERVICES-GENERAL ADMINISTRATION   - 2300 $94,851.00 $9,039.00 $103,890.00 $62,520.19 $62,520.19 $41,369.81 $0.00 $41,369.81 39.82%

24106.2600.54313.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
VEHICLES $1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 $1,000.00$1,000.00 $0.00 100.00%

24106.2600.54416.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 COMMUNICATIONS $17,000.00 $17,405.18 $17,405.18 ($405.18) $0.00 ($405.18)$17,000.00 $0.00 -2.38%
Function:  OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE OF PLANT   - 2600 $18,000.00 $0.00 $18,000.00 $17,405.18 $17,405.18 $594.82 $0.00 $594.82 3.30%

Fund:  ENTITLEMENT IDEA-B  - 24106 $3,873,794.00 $369,159.00 $4,242,953.00 $2,553,364.56 $2,553,364.56 $1,689,588.44 $917,727.27 $771,861.17 18.19%
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End of Report

$4,242,953.00 $2,553,364.56 $2,553,364.56 $1,689,588.44 $917,727.27 $771,861.17Grand Total: $369,159.00$3,873,794.00 18.19%
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